Autumn Opportunity Sale 2021 Buyer List
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Price
$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,600.00
$1,150.00
$3,200.00
$2,600.00
$3,200.00
$2,300.00
$2,400.00
$3,300.00
$2,600.00
$7,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,700.00
$5,500.00
$1,600.00
$4,500.00
$3,900.00
$2,800.00
$3,600.00
$3,900.00
$1,500.00
$2,600.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$1,650.00
$2,100.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,200.00
$1,900.00
$1,800.00
$1,850.00
$2,300.00
$1,550.00

Buyer
Doug Wagner
Pine-Tree Dairy
Westcoast Holstein
Sam Duvall
Garrett Lambert, Matt Hartle & Phillip Haulk
Anna Asplundh
Darlene Moser
Trotacre Farm
Mark Suttle
Tyler Chupp
Ben Cast
Westcoast Holstein
Abby Fairbanks
Garrett Lambert, Matt Hartle & Phillip Haulk
Elizabeth Roedll
Margaret Mehaffey
Victoria Baker
Paul Nicley & Springhill
Westcoast Holstein
Mark Suttle
Madison Pitstick
Anna Asplundh
Maggie Fix
Mark Suttle
Westcoast Holstein
Doug Wagner
Allen Spoltman
Margaret Mehaffey
Margaret Mehaffey
Dennet Withington
Alden, Anders & Hurst
Brad Goodman
Brennen Clarke
Sara and Renee Bok
Westcoast Holstein
Sara and Renee Bok
Rex Sorenson
Walter Amstutz
Walter Amstutz
Conner Ealy
Walter Amstutz
Ben Cast

Marissa, IL
Marshallville, OH
British Columbia

Loganspot, IN
Norridgewock , ME
Kempton, PA
Pleasant Lake, IN
Enon Valley
Orville, OH
Inola, OK
Beaver Crossing, NE
British Columbia
Annamose, |IA
Norridgewock , ME
Edgewater, IL
Rural Hall, NC
Scottdale, PA

Lebanon, IN
British Columbia

Orville, OH
South Solon, OH

Kempton, PA

Belleville,IL

Orville, OH
British Columbia

Marissa, IL
Maria Stein, OH

Rural Hall, NC
Rural Hall, NC
Goldston, NC
Waynesville, OH
Lima, OH
Unrichsville, OH
Defiance, OH
British Columbia
Defiance, OH

Gilbert, AZ
Apple Creek, OH
Apple Creek, OH

Sharpsville, PA
Apple Creek, OH
Beaver Crossing, NE
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52
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54
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57

Semen
S58
S59
S60
S61
S62
S63
S64
S66
S67
S68
S69

$1,500.00
$2,400.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$700.00
$2,100.00
$1,500.00
$4,700.00
$2,000.00
$3,050.00

9@ $15
4@ $17
5@ $12
5@ $20
5@ $15
4@ $32
9@ $20
6 @ $50
4@ $15
4 @ $40
10 @ $15

Ben Cast
Ben Cast
Ben Cast
Ben Cast
Ben Cast

Caleb Whittemore
Sara and Renee Bok

Mark Suttle

Colton & Cade Huffman

Ashley Titman

Beaver Crossing, NE
Beaver Crossing, NE
Beaver Crossing, NE
Beaver Crossing, NE
Beaver Crossing, NE
Leslie, Ml
Defiance, OH
Orville, OH
Summer Shade, KY
Newaygo, Ml

Average Live Lots & Choices: $2,607.69

Dennet Withington
Morning Star Farm

Jason Whitford
Todd Kilchenman

Morning Star Farm

Dan Ealy
Gina Crubel
Jason Whitford
Fix Dairy Farm
Doug Wagner

Morning Star Farm

Goldston, NC
New London, OH
Wi
Lafayette, OH
New London, OH
Sharpsville, PA
Lancaster, WI
Wi
Belleville, IL
Marissa, IL
New London, OH



